PRICE LIST 2020

SCHOOL OF ENGLISH CAMDEN

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Prices and lessons are per week

Prices and lessons are	per week				
GENERAL ENGLISH	Lessons	1 week 2		6 to 10 weel	ks +11 weeks
	10	£153	£144	£130	£115
	15	£230	£216	£194	£174
	20	£306	£289	£260	£230
	25	£383	£361	£324	£289
	30	£421	£397	£357	£316
	35	£478	£452	£405	£405
30+ GENERAL ENGLIS	SH				
	20	£339	£320	£289	£289
	30*	£445	£418	£378	£378
IELTS EXAM PREPARA	TION		*Inclu	des 10 lessons of Gene	eral English in the afternoon
ILLIO LAAWI FREFARA	15	£243	£228	£205	
	30*	£440	£405	£362	
	30	2440			neral English in the morning
SUMMER FCE & CAE					
	20	-	£310	£278	-
	35*	-	£487	£437	-
FCE & CAE	Lessons	Course ler		ludes 15 lessons of Ge lours p.w.	eneral English in the morning Course price
	20*	8 weeks		16.7	£2,224
			*Course	e start dates: 19th Jar	nuary & 18th October 2020
LONG-TERM COURSE				25-36 weeks	37-44 weeks
	20	£197		£185	£171
SPECIAL COMBINATIO	N Lessons	1	week	2-4 \	weeks
	20 lessons	+ ,	week		weeks
		+ ,			
	20 lessons ne-to-one le	+ ,	E574		
5 o	20 lessons ne-to-one le	+ essons	E574	£5 our > 5	
5 o	20 lessons ne-to-one le	+ essons Per hour	2 574 Per ho	£5 our > 5	
ONE TO ONE LESSON	20 lessons ne-to-one le	+ essons Per hour	9574 Per ho £6	£5 our > 5	
ONE TO ONE LESSON	20 lessons ne-to-one le S	+ £72*	E574 Per ho £6:	£5 Dur > 5 2* Per person per hour.	
ONE TO ONE LESSON TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXP	20 lessons ne-to-one le S	+ £72*	Per ho £6: £4. .vel Min.	£5 Dur > 5 2* Per person per hour. period	539
TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING	20 lessons ne-to-one le S S	Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev	Per ho £6: £4 , vel Min. to co	£5 2* 2e* Per person per hour. period pmplete	Lesson length 60 minutes Price
TWO TO ONE LESSON TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXP OR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E	20 lessons ne-to-one le s ERIENCE	+ £ssons Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2	E574 Per ho £6: £4 wel Min. to co 2) 12 v	£5 2* 22* Per person per hour. period pmplete week Co	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315
TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona	20 lessons ne-to-one le S S ERIENCE Experience I Internship	+ £ssons Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2 Upper-Int (E	E574 Per ho £6: ### Wel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v	£5 2* 22* Per person per hour. period omplete week Coveek Coveek Coveek Coveek	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315 Durse fee + £650
TWO TO ONE LESSON TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona English + Volunteering	20 lessons ne-to-one le S S ERIENCE Experience I Internship	+ £ssons Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2	E574 Per ho £6: ### Wel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v	£5 2* 22* Per person per hour. period omplete week Coveek Coveek Coveek Coveek	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315
TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona	20 lessons ne-to-one le s ERIENCE Experience I Internship	+ £ssons Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2 Upper-Int (E Intermediate Course dates	E574 Per ho £6: ### Wel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v	pur > 5 2* Per person per hour. period period period pweek Coveek	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315 Durse fee + £650
TWO TO ONE LESSON TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXP OR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona English + Volunteering CHRISTMAS AND	20 lessons ne-to-one le s ERIENCE Experience I Internship	+ £ssons Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2 Upper-Int (E Intermediate Course dates 21st to 24th	E574 Per ho £6: Vel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v (B1) 4 v	pur > 5 2* Per person per hour. period period period period perek veek veek coveek	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315 Durse fee + £650 Course fee only
TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona English + Volunteering CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR COURSE	20 lessons ne-to-one le S ERIENCE Experience I Internship U Lessons	+ £ssons Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2 Upper-Int (E Intermediate Course dates	E574 Per ho £6: Vel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v (B1) 4 v	period omplete week Coveek Cov	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315 Durse fee + £650 Course fee only Durse Price
TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona English + Volunteering CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR COURSE Week one	20 lessons ne-to-one le S S ERIENCE Experience I Internship G Lessons 16	+ £ssons Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2 Upper-Int (E Intermediate Course dates 21st to 24th	E574 Per ho £6: ### vel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v (B1) 4 v Lesson 9:00 AM to	period omplete week Coveek Cov	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315 Durse fee + £650 Course fee only Durs Price 3.3 £224
ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona English + Volunteering CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR COURSE Week one Week two	20 lessons ne-to-one le S ERIENCE Experience I Internship Lessons 16 12	Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2 Upper-Int (E Intermediate Course dates 21st to 24th 29th to 31st 21/12 to 31/12	E574 Per ho £6 £4 vel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v (B1) 4 v Lesson 9:00 AM to 9:00 AM to	period omplete week Coveek Cov	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315 Durse fee + £650 Course fee only Durs Price 3.3 £224 10 £168
TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona English + Volunteering CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR COURSE Week one Week two Week one + two	20 lessons ne-to-one le S S ERIENCE Experience I Internship G Lessons 16 12 28	Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2 Upper-Int (E Intermediate Course dates 21st to 24th 29th to 31st 21/12 to 31/12 hour	E574 Per ho £6 £4 vel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v (B1) 4 v Lesson 9:00 AM to 9:00 AM to	pur > 5 2* Per person per hour. period period period period perek Coveek Coveek Coveek Coveek 1:10 PM 1:10 PM 2:1:10 PM 2:1:10 PM	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315 Durse fee + £650 Course fee only Durs Price 3.3 £224 10 £168
TWO TO ONE LESSON ENGLISH + WORK EXPOR VOLUNTEERING English + Paid Work E English + Professiona English + Volunteering CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR COURSE Week one Week two Week one + two	20 lessons ne-to-one le S S ERIENCE Experience I Internship 9 Lessons 16 12 28 Price per	Per hour £72* £53* Minimum lev Pre-Int (A2 Upper-Int (E Intermediate Course dates 21st to 24th 29th to 31st 21/12 to 31/12 hour	E574 Per ho £63 £4 vel Min. to co 2) 12 v 32) 8 v (B1) 4 v Lesson 9:00 AM to 9:00 AM to	pur > 5 2* Per person per hour. period period period period perek Coveek Coveek Coveek Coveek 1:10 PM 1:10 PM 2:1:10 PM 2:1:10 PM	Lesson length 60 minutes Price Durse fee + £315 Durse fee + £650 Course fee only Durs Price 3.3 £224 10 £168

£55

£55



All Courses Include

Level test

Welcome pack

Social Programme

Student handbook

E-learning platform

End of course certificate

KEY FACTS

Minimum age: 16

Minimum stay: 1 week

Courses start: Every Monday Lesson length: 50 minutes Average class size: 10 Max class size: 15 • 30+ Course: 12 • Exam Courses: 12

Facilities

Study Lounge Computer Room Library Kitchen

Roof Terrace Prayer Room Free coffee & tea

Free Wi-Fi

The school is open on all UK bank holidays except for:

25 December28 December1 January 2021

HOW TO ENROLL

Email us:

info@ttischool.com

Call us

+44 0207 419 2300

Visit us

148 Camden High Street, London, NW1 0NE

www.ttischool.com











Registration Fee



Accommodation Finding Fee

PRICE LIST 2020

SCHOOL OF ENGLISH CAMDEN

ACCOMMODATION

HOMESTAY - SINGLES		
Bed & Breakfast	£195 pw	Bed & breakfast
Half Board	£235 pw	Bed, breakfast & evening meal
Walking distance B+B	£235 pw	Between 15 & 40 mins walk from school
Walking distance HB	£310 pw	
*Add £40 for private bathroom		

HU	MES	IAY - I	WIN2

Twin Half Board £200 pw per person
Twin Bed & Breakfast £165 pw per person

*Only possible for people who travel together. Students under 18 must book half-board, a return transfer and provide a guardian consent form.

TTI STUDY ROOMS

Small Single£200 pw per personStandard Single£255 pw per personStandard Twin£195 pw per personStandard Double£160 pw per person

YEAR-ROUND STUDENT RESIDENCE	E

£295 pw per person Single self-catering & private bathroom

SUMMER STUDENT RESIDENCE

£300 pw per person Single self-catering & private bathroom

PREMIUM RESIDENCE

£335 pw per person Single self-catering & premium ensuite single

SELF-CONTAINED STUDIO FLAT

£370 pw per person Single room, private bathroom, private kitchenette

TRANSFERS	One Way*	Return Transfer	
Heathrow	£115	£170	
London City Airport	£115	£170	
Luton	£125	£180	
Stanted	£125	£180	
Gatwick	£125	£180	
Eurostar (St Pancras International)	£85	£120	
Victoria Station	£85	£120	
Supplement for a second passenger to the same destination £55			

*Pick up or drop off

NB: journeys on bank holidays will incur a £30 surcharge

Accredited by the BRITISH COUNCIL for the teaching of English



QUICK FACTS

All Courses Include

Level test
Welcome pack
Social Programme
Student handbook
E-learning platform
End of course certificate

KEY FACTS

Minimum age: 16 Minimum stay: 1 week

Courses start: Every Monday Lesson length: 50 minutes Average class size: 10 Max class size: 15 • 30+ Course: 12 • Exam Courses: 12

Facilities

Study Lounge
Computer Room
Library
Kitchen
Roof Terrace
Prayer Room
Free coffee & tea
Free Wi-Fi

The school is open on all UK bank holidays except for:

25 December 26 December 1 January 2020

HOW TO ENROLL

Email us:

info@ttischool.com

Call us

+44 0207 419 2300

Visit us

148 Camden High Street, London, NW1 0NE

www.ttischool.com







